
Description 

  

 

 

- C 300 4T 10W40 is manufactured from high quality base oil with partial fully synthetic VHVI base oil and an advanced 

  JASO MA performance additive system. It is designed primarily for four stroke wet clutch motorcycles. 

- C 300 4T 10W40 keeps engine components clean with smooth excellent clutch shifting, as well as provides protection 

  against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for most types of small engines which require the MA performance.

- C 300 4T 10W40 is recommended for four stroke small engine with wet clutch motorcycles. 

- C 300 4T 10W40 viscosity range is the ideal range for the daily-use motorcycles which require quick oil flow performance 

  in certain weather conditions. It can be used for most OEM manufactures without any emission requirement.

 
  

 

 
Performance Levels

 
API SN   JASO MA

 

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

kg/m3

mm2/s 

mm2/s

cP

°C

°C

mgKOH/g 

                

10W40

863

103.27

15.17

155

5700

231

-35

7.0

L3.0

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-25°

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Color


