Deutschland Schmierstoffe





German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin,

Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- C 300 4T 10W40 is manufactured from high quality base oil with partial fully synthetic VHVI base oil and an advanced JASO MA performance additive system. It is designed primarily for four stroke wet clutch motorcycles.
- C 300 4T 10W40 keeps engine components clean with smooth excellent clutch shifting, as well as provides protection against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for most types of small engines which require the MA performance.
- C 300 4T 10W40 is recommended for four stroke small engine with wet clutch motorcycles.
- C 300 4T 10W40 viscosity range is the ideal range for the daily-use motorcycles which require quick oil flow performance in certain weather conditions. It can be used for most OEM manufactures without any emission requirement.

Performance Levels

API SN JASO MA

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		10W40
Density @15°C	kg/m3	863
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	mm2/s	103.27
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	mm2/s	15.17
Viscosity Index		155
Viscosity CCS @-25°	сР	5700
Flash Point COC	°C	231
Pour Point	°C	-35
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	7.0
Color		L3.0

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only







